
 
 

PARENT EVENTS 2024-25 
 

Expectations Evenings 

 Year 7 Tuesday 8 October 2024 

Year 8 Thursday 19 September 2024 

Year 9 Tuesday 17 September 2024 

Year 10 Monday 16 September 2024 

Year 11 Wednesday 11 September 2024 

Year 12 Tuesday 10 September 2024 

Year 13 Thursday 12 September 2024 

SEND Tuesday 24 September 2024 

 

Named Person Evenings  

Year 7 Thursday 12 December 2024 

Year 8 Thursday 12 December 2024 

Year 9 Thursday 12 December 2024 

Year 10 Thursday 24 October 2024 

Year 11 Thursday 10 October 2024 

Year 12 Thursday 10 October 2024 

Year 13 Thursday 26 September 2024 

Parents’ Evenings  

Year 7 Thursday 24 April 2025 

Year 8 Thursday 3 April 2025 

Year 9 Thursday 6 February 2025 

Year 10 Thursday 16 January 2025 

Year 11 Thursday 23 January 2025 

Year 12 Thursday 27 February 2025 

Year 13 Thursday 5 December 2024 

 

 

 
Other events 

Year 6  
Induction Evening 

Tuesday 1 July 2025 

Year 7, 8 & 9  
Celebration Evening 

Tuesday 15 and 
Wednesday 16 July 2025 

KS4 Course Choices 
Evening 

Thursday 30 January 2025 

Year 10 
Results Evening 

Thursday 10 July 2025 

Sixth Form 
Opportunities Evening 

Thursday 7 November 2024 

Year 11 
Results Evening 

Wednesday 15 January 
2025 

Year 12  
Results Evening 

Wednesday 9 July 2025 

 


